
ŠSPK - Velká cena Tachova - A

Konečné pořadí

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body S-B Res.
1 4 Roubal Matyáš 1741 CZE * ½ 1 1 1 1 4½ 8,25 ½

5 Váňa Jan 1681 CZE ½ * 1 1 1 1 4½ 8,25 ½
3 1 Langmajer Jan 1777 CZE 0 0 * 1 1 1 3 3,00 0
4 2 Velkoborský Tadeáš 1410 CZE 0 0 0 * ½ 1 1½ 0,75 ½

6 Honcharov Makar 1579 CZE 0 0 0 ½ * 1 1½ 0,75 ½
6 3 Ježek Jakub 1471 CZE 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0,00 0

ŠSPK - Velká cena Tachova - B

Konečné pořadí

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body S-B Res.
1 6 Macho Michal 1370 CZE * 1 1 1 1 1 5 10,00 0
2 3 Řezníčková Sibyla 1404 CZE 0 * 1 1 1 1 4 6,00 0
3 1 Dominiková Denisa 1330 CZE 0 0 * 1 1 1 3 3,00 0
4 5 Zelenka Tomáš 1264 CZE 0 0 0 * 1 1 2 1,00 0
5 2 Jančík Vojtěch 1380 CZE 0 0 0 0 * 1 1 0,00 0
6 4 Kreuzman Daniel 1264 CZE 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0,00 0

ŠSPK - Velká cena Tachova - C

Konečné pořadí

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body S-B Res.
1 4 Rudlof Adam 1349 CZE * 1 ½ 1 1 1 4½ 8,75 0
2 3 Jandečka Miroslav 1216 CZE 0 * 1 1 1 ½ 3½ 6,75 0
3 2 Ježek Jiří 1195 CZE ½ 0 * 1 1 1 3½ 5,75 0
4 6 Tykalová Barbora 1063 CZE 0 0 0 * 1 1 2 1,50 0
5 5 Střihavka Petr 1137 CZE 0 0 0 0 * 1 1 0,50 0
6 1 Strazhnyk Viktoriia 1245 CZE 0 ½ 0 0 0 * ½ 1,75 0



ŠSPK - Velká cena Tachova - O

Konečné pořadí

Rg. SNr Name Elo FED Verein Geburt Typ Gr Pkte Res. BH. BH. S-B MBl
1 4 Koutecký Václav 1130 CZE Šk 64 Plzeň 00.00.2014 M O 6½ 0 26½ 28½ 26,75 3
2 2 Tomeš Jan 1135 CZE ŠK Sokol Klatovy 00.00.2014 M O 5½ ½ 29½ 30 20,75 4
3 3 Marešová Denisa 1131 CZE ŠK 64 Plzeň 00.00.2011 S O 5½ ½ 26½ 28½ 19,25 3
4 6 Buvalič Josef 1035 CZE Šk Garde Kaznějov 00.00.2012 S O 5 1 29 32 20,00 4
5 7 Kodýdek Filip 1019 CZE Šk Dvorec 00.00.2011 S O 5 0 24 26 15,50 3
6 18 Šilhánková Simona 0 CZE ŠK Líně 00.00.2012 S O 4 0 26½ 27 11,50 4
7 8 Bobčík Jakub Šimon 0 CZE ŠK Tachov 00.00.2009 S O 4 0 26 28 12,00 4
8 21 Vlčková Johanka 0 CZE Tj Plzeň Košutka Z.S. 00.00.2012 S O 4 0 25 28 14,00 4
9 17 Strazhnyk Yevhen 0 CZE SK Petřín Plzeň 00.00.2014 M D 4 0 22 24 11,00 4

10 1 Tirb Alexej 1213 CZE Šk 64 Plzeň 00.00.2013 M O 4 0 19½ 21½ 10,00 3
11 10 Buršík Jakub 0 CZE Sokol Domažlice 00.00.2015 M O 4 0 18½ 20½ 9,50 4
12 5 Koutecká Magdalena 1082 CZE Šk 64 Plzeň 00.00.2012 S O 3½ 0 27 29 9,75 3
13 11 David Martin 0 CZE ŠK Tachov 00.00.2012 S O 3 0 24½ 26½ 8,00 3
14 14 Janoušek Matěj 0 CZE ŠK Líně 00.00.2016 SM O 3 0 20 22 6,50 4
15 9 Brůha Jan 0 CZE ŠK Sokol Klatovy 00.00.2015 M O 3 0 19½ 21½ 6,50 3
16 16 Solnička David 0 CZE Sokol Domažlice 00.00.2013 M D 2½ 0 17½ 18 4,25 3
17 12 Hůrka Alex 0 CZE ŠK Sokol Klatovy 00.00.2010 S O 2 0 23½ 25½ 6,00 3
18 15 Oliberius Alex 0 CZE ŠK Sokol Klatovy 00.00.2016 SM O 2 0 23½ 24 2,50 4
19 20 Tykalová Eva 0 CZE ŠK Sokol Klatovy 00.00.2017 SM O 2 0 22½ 23 3,50 4
20 19 Tomeš Dominik 0 CZE ŠK Sokol Klatovy 00.00.2016 SM O 2 0 19 19½ 3,50 4
21 22 Vogeltanz Luboš 0 CZE Sokol Domažlice 00.00.2015 M O 2 0 15½ 16 2,50 3
22 13 Jančík Matěj 0 CZE ŠK 64 Plzeň nereg. 00.00.2014 M O ½ 0 18 20 1,25 3



ŠSPK - Velká cena Tachova - O

Konečné pořadí

věková skupina M

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Res.
1 4 Koutecký Václav 1130 M O 6½ 0
2 2 Tomeš Jan 1135 M O 5½ ½
9 17 Strazhnyk Yevhen 0 M D 4 0

10 1 Tirb Alexej 1213 M O 4 0
11 10 Buršík Jakub 0 M O 4 0
15 9 Brůha Jan 0 M O 3 0
16 16 Solnička David 0 M D 2½ 0
21 22 Vogeltanz Luboš 0 M O 2 0
22 13 Jančík Matěj 0 M O ½ 0

věková skupina S

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Res.
3 3 Marešová Denisa F 1131 S O 5½ ½
4 6 Buvalič Josef 1035 S O 5 1
5 7 Kodýdek Filip 1019 S O 5 0
6 18 Šilhánková Simona F 0 S O 4 0
7 8 Bobčík Jakub Šimon 0 S O 4 0
8 21 Vlčková Johanka F 0 S O 4 0

12 5 Koutecká Magdalena F 1082 S O 3½ 0
13 11 David Martin 0 S O 3 0
17 12 Hůrka Alex 0 S O 2 0

věková skupina SM

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Res.
14 14 Janoušek Matěj 0 SM O 3 0
18 15 Oliberius Alex 0 SM O 2 0
19 20 Tykalová Eva F 0 SM O 2 0
20 19 Tomeš Dominik 0 SM O 2 0


